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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariana Estrada116
Airborne

9.375 9.450 9.6008.775 37.200
1T 1 9T 2 1 

1 

Ella Ricci127
Airborne

9.275 9.425 9.2009.150 37.050
5 2 3 9 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Kwan153
San Mateo

9.000 9.075 9.6509.175 36.900
9 5 2 1 3 

3 

Nevaeh Ramos-McCoy126
Airborne

8.950 9.050 9.4009.200 36.600
10T 6 1 4T 4 

4 

Scarlett Zerber161
San Mateo

9.375 8.750 9.2758.950 36.350
1T 11 6T 7 5 

5 

Alexa Schmeltzer110
Accel

9.350 8.625 9.4008.950 36.325
3 12 6T 4T 6 

6 

Natalia Gonzalez118
Airborne

9.050 9.225 9.2258.725 36.225
7 4 12 8 7 

7 

Lola Gabrielson150
San Mateo

9.325 9.000 9.4258.375 36.125
4 7 17 3 8 

8 

Emma Heist151
San Mateo

8.950 8.875 9.1509.025 36.000
10T 10 4 10 9 

9 

Natalie Tantisira142
Menlo Sparks

8.775 9.250 8.9009.000 35.925
13T 3 5 14T 10 

10 

Kayla Virag160
San Mateo

9.200 8.300 9.3008.775 35.575
6 15 9T 6 11 

11 

Jordyn Young-Clevenger130
Airborne

8.650 8.975 9.1008.675 35.400
16 8 13 12 12 

12 

Evelyn Yandle144
Menlo Sparks

8.800 8.900 8.8008.525 35.025
12 9 14T 16 13 

13 

Elizabeth Wan113
Accel

8.775 8.350 9.0508.750 34.925
13T 14 11 13 14 

14 

Sophia Smith159
San Mateo

9.025 7.950 9.1258.525 34.625
8 18 14T 11 15 

15 

Yajarira Hernandez164
Top Flight

8.550 8.250 8.6508.800 34.250
18 16 8 17 16 

16 

Julia Holman133
Menlo Sparks

8.750 8.525 8.9007.900 34.075
15 13 18 14T 17 

17 

Lucia Corona131
Menlo Sparks

8.575 8.175 8.5508.475 33.775
17 17 16 18 18 

18 
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